Sonstige Komponenten DQC643 NTP10 hydr
Serial No.: 1802-2021

Manufacturer
Category
Year

Hours

mounting

stick width
diameter bolt 1 (C)
diameter bolt 2 (B)
depth gauge
condition

amount cylinder
equipment

Net price
Terms of delivery

Sonstige Komponenten
Quick coupler
2021

ZEPPELIN |H:)]

Zeppelin Baumaschinen

Zeppelin Baumaschinen GmbH Niederlassung
Rendsburg

Nikolaus-Otto-Str. 4

24783 Osterronfeld

Germany

https://www.zeppelin-cat.de/en/

Benjamin Kunisch

Phone: +49 4331847732

Mobile: +49 15146190739
benjamin.kunisch@zeppelin.com

Philipp Westhoff
Mobile: +49 1712342639
philipp.westhoff@zeppelin.com

13-22t Bagger CAT 320C CAT 321C CR CAT 319D CAT 320D CAT 321D
CR CAT 323D CAT 320E CAT 323E CAT 320F CAT 323F CAT 320-07

CAT 320 GC CAT 323-07
311 mm

80 mm

80 mm

445 mm

70 %

2

PMC / MEGA DQC643 PowerTilt mit zwei Zylindern NTP10
Loffelaufnahme Passender Trapezl6ffel verfiigbar!

1.950,00 EUR (excl. VAT)
FCA Zeppelin branch Rendsburg

This offer is without obligation. The offer is based on our General Terms and Conditions of Sale and Delivery. Ch to i and ies required for

technical reasons may be made at any time. Subject to errors, changes and intermediate sale. Statutory value-added tax shall be added to all price.

https://www.zeppelin-cat.de/en/p/sokom/dqc643-ntp10-hydr-id-1802-2021/
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